
Strength. Service. Expertise.

 Our Team

Lisa J. Aubrey
VP, NJ State Agency Manager
O: (732) 545-1138
C: (732) 336-0807
lisa.aubrey@fnf.com

 Leadership

Underwriting

Business Consultants

FNF Family of Companies - New Jersey Agency

nationalagency.fnf.com/NJ

Two Tower Center Boulevard, 12th Floor, East Brunswick, NJ 08816 - (732) 545-1003

Clark Cornwell
VP, Regional Counsel
O: (732) 545-1224
clark.cornwell@fnf.com

Andrew J. Pitman
VP, State Counsel
O: (732) 545-1176
C: (862) 210-5053
andrew.pitman@fnf.com

Anthony Bocco
Business Consultant
C: (732) 299-4623
O: (732) 545-1160
anthony.bocco@fnf.com

Agency Support

Susan Ney
Agency Administrative 
Manager
(732) 545-1229
susan.ney@fnf.com

Sam Holler
Administrative Assistant
(732) 545-1003
samantha.holler@fnf.com

Rob Yakovchuk
Office Services Manager
(732) 545-1174
robert.yakovchuk@fnf.com

Ryan J. Trought
AVP, Underwriting Counsel
O: (732) 545-1197
C: (732) 608-4824
ryan.trought@fnf.com

Susan Rienstra
Business Consultant
C: (973) 525-0261
O: (732) 545-1181
susan.rienstra@fnf.com

Amelia Savad
Business Consultant
C: (609) 212-8986
O: (732) 545-1184
amelia.savad@fnf.com

Rick Wilson
SVP, Business Consultant
C: (973) 222-5778
O: (732) 545-1003
rick.wilson@fnf.com

Scott K. Sumner
VP, Underwriting Counsel
O: (732) 545-1172
C: (732) 395-8168
scott.sumner@fnf.com

Kevin Cairns
VP, Regional Underwriting Specialist
O: (732) 545-1022
kevin.cairns@fnf.com
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